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Licensee/Number Objections/Charges Attorneys Agents Contacts 
 

Formal Hearing 
Date/Time 

Subpoena Notify 
FORTUNE 5 HUNDRED, LLC 
BLOOM BISTRO 
833 CHIMNEY HILL SHOPPING CENTER 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VIRGINIA 23452-3049 

 
Mailing: 
1029 WICKFORD COURT 
CHESAPEAKE, VIRGINIA 23320-6629 
 
083985 – WB ON 
083985 – MBR 
 
INC.# 202009010002 
 

EMAIL: reginaldmedard@aol.com   
 

1.  On 8/28/20 thru 9/01/20, the 
licensee failed to keep complete, 
accurate and separate records at 
the place of business and 
available for inspection by 
special agents of the Board, in 
violation of Sections 4.1-202, 
4.1-204 and 4.1-225 1.b. of the 
Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-70-
90. 

2.  The licensee failed or refused 
to comply with a Board Order 
dated December 18, 2018, in 
violation of Sections 4.1-202 and 
4.1-225 1.b. of the Code of 
Virginia. 

3 .  On 8/29/2020 at 
approximately 10:00 pm, the 
licensee allowed employees 
connected with the licensed 
business to appear nude or 
partially nude upon the licensed 
premises, in violation of Sections 
4.1-202, 4.1-226 2. and 4.1-325 
A.13. of the Code of Virginia and 
3 VAC 5-50-140. 

L. HUCKS-
WATKINS, ESQ. 

Q. A. COSTON 
K. E. CAMPBELL 
D. M. HANKS 
T. A. NICKENS 
C. W. JOHNSON 
R. O. PERKINS 
T. R. HOLLENQUEST 

  October 19, 2020 
AND 

October 20, 2020 

9:00 a.m. 
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